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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

50 135 Total Team
13 30 18 RIVERA Rica Jane
11 24 10 SINGH Jorelle
13 120 Total Team

8 79 14 MACATUNO May
23 67 Total Team
13 35 18 RIVERA Rica Jane

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

52 112 Total Team
9 12 3 DIONELA Angelique
9 15 16 CATINDIG Dawn Nicole

19 124 Total Team
19 97 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
26 55 Total Team

Best Scorer 14 67 10 SINGH Jorelle12 53 2 DORIA Roselyn

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 141 Total Team
14 52 10 SINGH Jorelle

5 19 15 CLEMENTE Maria Lourdes
5 45 Total Team
2 2 19 INSTRELLA Rovena Andrea
2 14 21 SALAMAGOS Shirley
2 58 Total Team
1 8 15 CLEMENTE Maria Lourdes
1 4 19 INSTRELLA Rovena Andrea

18 Total Team
56 244 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

48 144 Total Team
12 26 2 DORIA Roselyn
11 42 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia
4 54 Total Team
1 2 4 CASUGOD Geneveve
1 1 8 FERNANDEZ Jovelyn
5 73 Total Team
2 5 21 GONZAGA Jovelyn
1 4 4 CASUGOD Geneveve

18 Total Team
75 271 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAP • CAPITAL1 SOLAR ENERGY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NAVARRO Jannine

3 MELGAR Renesa

5 QUIZON Jhudielle

6 LANA Janeca Janine

7 LANDICHO Mary AntonetteL

10 SINGH Jorelle

12 ORENDAIN Patty Jane

14 MACATUNO May

15 CLEMENTE Maria Lourdes

16 DIZON Cathrina

17 UMANDAL Shyra Mae

18 RIVERA Rica JaneL

19 INSTRELLA Rovena Andrea

21 SALAMAGOS Shirley
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L L L
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3
2

4

14

7

4
4

Coach:
Assistant:

GORAYEB Roger
MALASO Clint

CHD • CIGNAL HD SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 TRONCOSO Glaudine

2 DORIA Roselyn

3 DIONELA AngeliqueL

4 CASUGOD Geneveve

5 GANDLER Vanessa

7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

8 FERNANDEZ Jovelyn

10 BASAS Toni Rose

11 ACUNA Jacqueline

12 SY Gyzelle

16 CATINDIG Dawn NicoleL

18 MENESES Marivic Velanie

21 GONZAGA Jovelyn

22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
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3
12
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12
5

1
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9
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Coach:
Assistant:

DELOS SANTOS Cesael
DE GUZMAN Rico

Referees: DE IMUS Joy (NR) & RACELIS Joven (NR)

CHD
CAP 0

3 25
19

25
17

25
20

75
56

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:28 0:29 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

66 4854/27/2024

Pasig City

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 14:13 End: 15:46 Total: 1:33
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2024
Preliminaries


